2026-2027 MS1 Academic Calendar (tentative)
Month M T W T F S S M T WT F S s MTWTF S SMTWTEF S S MTWTF S s MT
2-4 5 6 7 8 9 100 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

July 1

August 1 2 3 4 5 6 7¢ 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28f 29 30 31
September 1 2 3 4 5 6 - 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
October 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
November 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 - 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 -- 28 29 30
December 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 ---- 26 27 ---
January - 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
February 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
March 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 ----- 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
April 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
May 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
June 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Course Dates Exam Dates
Introduction to Medical School Aug 3-Aug7
Foundations Aug 10 - Oct 23 Fri, Aug 28%; Fri, Sep 25; Fri, Oct 23
Blood & Host Defense Oct 26 - Dec 21 Mon, Nov 9; Wed, Nov 25; Mon, Dec 21
Brain & Behavior Jan 4 - Mar 12 Fri, Jan 22; Fri, Feb 19; Fri, Mar 12
Digestion & Hormones Mar 22 - May 17 Fri, Apr 16; Mon, May 17
. . Aug 17, Oct 12, Nov 2, Nov 30, Jan 11, Feb 8, Mar
Practice of Medicine g/ ! ! ! ! !
29, Apr 26
Wellness Day Nov 10
Labor Day: Sep 7 ¥ Anatomy Assessment until 3p
Thanksgiving: Nov 26-27 * White Coat Ceremony
Holidays Winter Break: Dec 22-Jan 1
MLK: Jan 18
Spring Break: Mar 15-19

Note: The school reserves the right to alter this calendar as needed due to unplanned circumstances. Exams may run as late as 5:00; keep this in mind when making travel plans.



